60th Ak State USBC BA Championship, Team event only, Team Scratch division only

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place

OO ~NO O WNPF

10
11
12
13
14

Team name

State All-Star

The Bowling Stones
Denali Industrial Supply
Team Krafft

Team Van Ness

Team Fredrick

222's

Tournament Staff

Team Dillard 11

Go Pack Go! (And Keep Going)
Team Linseyer

The Village People
Team Heine

Team McLearn

The lowest score to cash is 2,752.

Current Standings

1

Alaska State USBC Bowling Association
Current Standings

Sorted by Event, Division

Entry

62
11
18
55
14
22
50
63
53
35
83
73
71
15

Score

3,458
3,400
3,299
3,146
3,024
3,018
2,992
2,989
2,983
2,973
2,824
2,814
2,752
2,232

From From

Chugiak, AK  Chugiak, AK
Fairbanks, AK Fairbanks, AK
Fairbanks, AK Fairbanks, AK
Anchorage, AK Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK Anchorage, AK
North Pole, AK North Pole, AK
Fairbanks, AK Fairbanks, AK
Fairbanks, AK Fairbanks, AK
Fairbanks, AK Fairbanks, AK
North Pole, AK North Pole, AK
North Pole, AK North Pole, AK
Fairbanks, AK Fairbanks, AK
Fairbanks, AK Fairbanks, AK
Fort Greely, AKFort Greely, AK
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